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EVENT 701 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   
1. William Baines 12 Bo Stockton   4:35.24  + 0.81   
 50m    31.86 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:15.26 250m  2:50.31 300m  3:25.61 350m  4:01.20 400m  4:35.24 
    31.86    34.27    34.58    34.55    35.05    35.30    35.59    34.04 
2. Curtis Harper 12 Co Sheffield   4:55.92  + 0.75   
 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:48.82 200m  2:26.20 250m  3:04.20 300m  3:42.47 350m  4:20.15 400m  4:55.92 
    33.22    37.37    38.23    37.38    38.00    38.27    37.68    35.77 
3. Byron Peel 12 Bo Stockton   4:56.42  + 0.68   
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:47.41 200m  2:25.21 250m  3:03.71 300m  3:41.87 350m  4:20.23 400m  4:56.42 
    33.14    36.17    38.10    37.80    38.50    38.16    38.36    36.19 
4. Benjamin Rogers 12 Bo Stockton   4:58.48  + 0.81   
 50m    33.61 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:48.52 200m  2:26.85 250m  3:05.06 300m  3:43.52 350m  4:21.29 400m  4:58.48 
    33.61    37.24    37.67    38.33    38.21    38.46    37.77    37.19 
5. Lucas Waligora 12 Harrogate   5:00.78  + 0.58   
 50m    32.88 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:27.84 250m  3:07.01 300m  3:45.61 350m  4:24.26 400m  5:00.78 
    32.88    37.27    38.90    38.79    39.17    38.60    38.65    36.52 
6. Joshua Robinson 12 Derwentside   5:00.88  + 0.72   
 50m    34.03 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:51.03 200m  2:29.41 250m  3:09.01 300m  3:46.99 350m  4:25.05 400m  5:00.88 
    34.03    37.89    39.11    38.38    39.60    37.98    38.06    35.83 
7. Leo White 12 Derwentside   5:01.72  + 0.75   
 50m    35.48 100m  1:12.88 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:29.91 250m  3:09.02 300m  3:47.39 350m  4:25.72 400m  5:01.72 
    35.48    37.40    38.63    38.40    39.11    38.37    38.33    36.00 
8. Josh Denholm 12 South Tyne   5:04.14  + 0.82   
 50m    33.93 100m  1:11.58 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:29.15 250m  3:07.66 300m  3:47.00 350m  4:25.82 400m  5:04.14 
    33.93    37.65    38.49    39.08    38.51    39.34    38.82    38.32 
9. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield   5:09.17  + 0.63   
 50m    34.42 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:52.13 200m  2:32.37 250m  3:11.29 300m  3:51.81 350m  4:30.95 400m  5:09.17 
    34.42    38.81    38.90    40.24    38.92    40.52    39.14    38.22 
10. Harry Courtney 12 Tynedale   5:09.61  + 0.67   
 50m    34.83 100m  1:12.42 150m  1:51.76 200m  2:31.62 250m  3:12.03 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:32.63 400m  5:09.61 
    34.83    37.59    39.34    39.86    40.41    40.50    40.10    36.98 
 
 
11. Luke Clegg 12 Bo Kirklees   5:09.87  + 0.76   
 50m    34.35 100m  1:12.68 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:11.77 300m  3:52.16 350m  4:31.42 400m  5:09.87 
    34.35    38.33    39.12    40.34    39.63    40.39    39.26    38.45 
12. George Willis 12 Newcastle   5:10.97  + 0.68   
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.97 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:33.00 250m  3:12.78 300m  3:52.52 350m  4:32.20 400m  5:10.97 
    34.70    39.27    39.90    39.13    39.78    39.74    39.68    38.77 
 
 
13. William Morris 11 Middlesboro   5:13.04  + 0.60   
 50m    35.14 100m  1:14.32 150m  1:54.59 200m  2:34.02 250m  3:14.16 300m  3:54.52 350m  4:34.05 400m  5:13.04 
    35.14    39.18    40.27    39.43    40.14    40.36    39.53    38.99 
14. Jack Jenkinson 11 Skipton   5:13.25  + 0.76   
 50m    35.66 100m  1:15.34 150m  1:55.59 200m  2:35.44 250m  3:16.03 300m  3:56.78 350m  4:37.32 400m  5:13.25 
    35.66    39.68    40.25    39.85    40.59    40.75    40.54    35.93 
15. Kian Brown 12 Grimsby AST   5:13.79  + 0.74   
 50m    35.34 100m  1:14.16 150m  1:53.81 200m  2:33.87 250m  3:13.98 300m  3:55.05 350m  4:34.82 400m  5:13.79 
    35.34    38.82    39.65    40.06    40.11    41.07    39.77    38.97 
16. James Plant 11 Bo Kirklees   5:14.76  -.--   
 50m    35.03 100m  1:15.31 150m  1:55.11 200m  2:35.40 250m  3:16.15 300m  3:56.23 350m  4:36.88 400m  5:14.76 
    35.03    40.28    39.80    40.29    40.75    40.08    40.65    37.88 
17. Cohen Stephenson 12 Donc Dartes   5:15.22  + 0.65   
 50m    34.84 100m  1:13.98 150m  1:54.26 200m  2:34.07 250m  3:14.87 300m  3:56.13 350m  4:36.97 400m  5:15.22 
    34.84    39.14    40.28    39.81    40.80    41.26    40.84    38.25 
18. Toma Saha 12 Middlesboro   5:17.06  + 0.47   
 50m    35.01 100m  1:14.66 150m  1:54.85 200m  2:35.49 250m  3:16.26 300m  3:57.17 350m  4:37.38 400m  5:17.06 
    35.01    39.65    40.19    40.64    40.77    40.91    40.21    39.68 
19. Luke McGee 11 Co Sund'land   5:17.22  + 0.79   
 50m    34.61 100m  1:14.93 150m  1:55.67 200m  2:35.80 250m  3:16.32 300m  3:57.81 350m  4:38.24 400m  5:17.22 
    34.61    40.32    40.74    40.13    40.52    41.49    40.43    38.98 
20. Evan Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   5:18.83  + 0.78   
 50m    35.30 100m  1:16.19 150m  1:57.37 200m  2:37.93 250m  3:19.00 300m  3:59.90 350m  4:39.77 400m  5:18.83 
    35.30    40.89    41.18    40.56    41.07    40.90    39.87    39.06 
21. Luke Robinson 12 Moors   5:19.15  + 0.71   
 50m    35.52 100m  1:15.02 150m  1:55.76 200m  2:36.09 250m  3:17.65 300m  3:58.63 350m  4:40.14 400m  5:19.15 
    35.52    39.50    40.74    40.33    41.56    40.98    41.51    39.01 
22. Dominic Mathias 12 Co Leeds   5:20.62  + 0.76   
 50m    35.35 100m  1:16.15 150m  1:57.30 200m  2:38.98 250m  3:20.64 300m  4:02.34 350m  4:43.18 400m  5:20.62 
    35.35    40.80    41.15    41.68    41.66    41.70    40.84    37.44 
23. Thomas Wilkinson 11 Co Sheffield   5:21.17  + 0.61   
 50m    35.68 100m  1:16.40 150m  1:57.44 200m  2:38.99 250m  3:20.12 300m  4:01.27 350m  4:41.73 400m  5:21.17 
    35.68    40.72    41.04    41.55    41.13    41.15    40.46    39.44 
24. William Hannant 12 North Tyne   5:21.60  + 0.80   
 50m    35.52 100m  1:15.41 150m  1:56.71 200m  2:38.06 250m  3:19.47 300m  4:01.22 350m  4:42.39 400m  5:21.60 
    35.52    39.89    41.30    41.35    41.41    41.75    41.17    39.21 
25. James Mason-Douglass 12 Gates &Whick   5:21.75  -.--   
 50m    34.88 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:56.57 200m  2:38.47 250m  3:20.02 300m  4:02.35 350m  4:43.08 400m  5:21.75 
    34.88    40.32    41.37    41.90    41.55    42.33    40.73    38.67 
26. Kyle English 12 Tynedale   5:22.39  + 0.79   
 50m    36.16 100m  1:16.20 150m  1:57.15 200m  2:38.37 250m  3:18.87 300m  4:00.33 350m  4:42.20 400m  5:22.39 
    36.16    40.04    40.95    41.22    40.50    41.46    41.87    40.19 
27. Elliott Watkins 12 Co Leeds   5:23.45  + 0.70   
 50m    37.72 100m  1:19.19 150m  2:01.08 200m  2:42.93 250m  3:24.12 300m  4:05.50 350m  4:45.22 400m  5:23.45 
    37.72    41.47    41.89    41.85    41.19    41.38    39.72    38.23 
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28. Rhys Riddiford 12 Co Leeds   5:23.59  + 0.65   
 50m    36.21 100m  1:16.08 150m  1:57.17 200m  2:38.48 250m  3:20.16 300m  4:01.78 350m  4:43.15 400m  5:23.59 
    36.21    39.87    41.09    41.31    41.68    41.62    41.37    40.44 
29. Oliver Creighton 12 York City   5:25.75  + 0.64   
 50m    36.54 100m  1:17.10 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:38.97 250m  3:20.45 300m  4:03.02 350m  4:44.41 400m  5:25.75 
    36.54    40.56    40.49    41.38    41.48    42.57    41.39    41.34 
30. Reece Blackett 11 Newcastle   5:26.97  -.--   
 50m    37.46 100m  1:19.04 150m  2:00.89 200m  2:42.83 250m  3:24.37 300m  4:06.58 350m  4:48.17 400m  5:26.97 
    37.46    41.58    41.85    41.94    41.54    42.21    41.59    38.80 
31. Jack Livingstone 12 Ashington   5:29.32  + 0.74   
 50m    33.10 100m  1:13.65 150m  1:57.03 200m  2:41.31 250m  3:24.55 300m  4:07.69 350m  4:51.16 400m  5:29.32 
    33.10    40.55    43.38    44.28    43.24    43.14    43.47    38.16 
32. Fran Proctor 12 Co Sund'land   5:29.65  + 0.72   
 50m    36.26 100m  1:17.78 150m  2:00.09 200m  2:42.53 250m  3:24.18 300m  4:06.56 350m  4:49.08 400m  5:29.65 
    36.26    41.52    42.31    42.44    41.65    42.38    42.52    40.57 
33. Blake Hooper 11 Derwentside   5:47.00  + 0.74   
 50m    37.82 100m  1:21.04 150m  2:04.97 200m  2:49.73 250m  3:34.89 300m  4:20.10 350m  5:04.03 400m  5:47.00 
    37.82    43.22    43.93    44.76    45.16    45.21    43.93    42.97 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   
1. Ben Wright 13 Donc Dartes   4:37.49  + 0.68   
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:40.36 200m  2:16.07 250m  2:52.03 300m  3:27.67 350m  4:02.91 400m  4:37.49 
    31.23    33.84    35.29    35.71    35.96    35.64    35.24    34.58 
2. Adam Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   4:42.53  + 0.73   
 50m    30.90 100m  1:05.00 150m  1:40.34 200m  2:16.85 250m  2:53.26 300m  3:30.40 350m  4:06.74 400m  4:42.53 
    30.90    34.10    35.34    36.51    36.41    37.14    36.34    35.79 
3. James Woods 13 Middlesboro   4:43.09  + 0.72   
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.51 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:18.57 250m  2:54.59 300m  3:31.26 350m  4:07.30 400m  4:43.09 
    31.68    34.83    35.78    36.28    36.02    36.67    36.04    35.79 
4. Mason Bland 13 KingstonHull   4:43.44  + 0.73   
 50m    30.88 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:43.31 200m  2:19.81 250m  2:55.58 300m  3:31.57 350m  4:07.76 400m  4:43.44 
    30.88    36.14    36.29    36.50    35.77    35.99    36.19    35.68 
5. Nathan Bunkle 13 Harrogate   4:43.89  + 0.78   
 50m    31.41 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:19.09 250m  2:55.68 300m  3:32.41 350m  4:08.45 400m  4:43.89 
    31.41    35.12    36.04    36.52    36.59    36.73    36.04    35.44 
6. Joe Callin 13 Team Jorvik   4:43.96  + 0.74   
 50m    32.17 100m  1:08.92 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:23.63 250m  2:58.95 300m  3:35.35 350m  4:10.34 400m  4:43.96 
    32.17    36.75    37.75    36.96    35.32    36.40    34.99    33.62 
7. Kieron Mutch 13 Tynemouth   4:44.81  + 0.81   
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:43.70 200m  2:20.34 250m  2:56.63 300m  3:33.05 350m  4:09.88 400m  4:44.81 
    31.82    35.07    36.81    36.64    36.29    36.42    36.83    34.93 
8. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick   4:45.61  + 0.79   
 50m    30.71 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:41.14 200m  2:17.22 250m  2:54.18 300m  3:31.03 350m  4:09.16 400m  4:45.61 
    30.71    34.78    35.65    36.08    36.96    36.85    38.13    36.45 
9. Joshua Savage 13 Derwentside   4:50.22  + 0.81   
 50m    32.09 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:45.15 200m  2:22.81 250m  2:59.23 300m  3:36.76 350m  4:13.61 400m  4:50.22 
    32.09    35.71    37.35    37.66    36.42    37.53    36.85    36.61 
10. Lewis Baker 13 Co Sheffield   4:50.87  + 0.66   
 50m    32.96 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:46.81 200m  2:24.30 250m  3:01.42 300m  3:38.72 350m  4:14.54 400m  4:50.87 
    32.96    36.86    36.99    37.49    37.12    37.30    35.82    36.33 
 
 
11. Martin Smith 13 Bo Kirklees   4:51.24  + 0.68   
 50m    32.47 100m  1:08.73 150m  1:45.57 200m  2:23.22 250m  3:00.87 300m  3:38.65 350m  4:15.89 400m  4:51.24 
    32.47    36.26    36.84    37.65    37.65    37.78    37.24    35.35 
12. Ben Shelton 13 Co Leeds   4:51.31  + 0.64   
 50m    32.01 100m  1:09.86 150m  1:47.46 200m  2:25.36 250m  3:01.79 300m  3:39.59 350m  4:16.40 400m  4:51.31 
    32.01    37.85    37.60    37.90    36.43    37.80    36.81    34.91 
 
 
13. Jacob Elwell 13 Bo Stockton   4:53.98  + 0.71   
 50m    32.60 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:46.31 200m  2:24.00 250m  3:01.33 300m  3:39.39 350m  4:16.72 400m  4:53.98 
    32.60    36.54    37.17    37.69    37.33    38.06    37.33    37.26 
14. Brandon Cartwright 13 Bo Kirklees   4:54.59  + 0.61   
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:45.09 200m  2:23.47 250m  3:00.97 300m  3:39.69 350m  4:17.62 400m  4:54.59 
    32.23    36.22    36.64    38.38    37.50    38.72    37.93    36.97 
15. Isaac Ripley 13 Bo Stockton   4:54.73  + 0.72   
 50m    30.90 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:23.88 250m  3:01.73 300m  3:40.23 350m  4:18.73 400m  4:54.73 
    30.90    36.72    38.14    38.12    37.85    38.50    38.50    36.00 
16. Thomas Scholefield 13 York City   4:55.10  + 0.67   
 50m    31.49 100m  1:07.59 150m  1:45.29 200m  2:22.91 250m  3:00.65 300m  3:39.69 350m  4:18.10 400m  4:55.10 
    31.49    36.10    37.70    37.62    37.74    39.04    38.41    37.00 
17. Harrison Lee 13 Co Wakefield   4:55.69  + 0.72   
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.27 150m  1:48.53 200m  2:26.33 250m  3:04.32 300m  3:41.96 350m  4:19.80 400m  4:55.69 
    33.40    36.87    38.26    37.80    37.99    37.64    37.84    35.89 
18. Harry Milner 13 Co Leeds   4:56.19  + 0.65   
 50m    32.31 100m  1:09.67 150m  1:47.47 200m  2:25.70 250m  3:03.42 300m  3:41.85 350m  4:19.03 400m  4:56.19 
    32.31    37.36    37.80    38.23    37.72    38.43    37.18    37.16 
19. Elliot Best 13 Newcastle   4:58.23  + 0.78   
 50m    33.27 100m  1:10.38 150m  1:48.46 200m  2:26.52 250m  3:04.51 300m  3:42.92 350m  4:21.84 400m  4:58.23 
    33.27    37.11    38.08    38.06    37.99    38.41    38.92    36.39 
20. Dovydas Kiselis 13 Scunthorpe A   4:58.82  + 0.68   
 50m    31.92 100m  1:09.97 150m  1:48.67 200m  2:27.99 250m  3:06.53 300m  3:45.56 350m  4:22.70 400m  4:58.82 
    31.92    38.05    38.70    39.32    38.54    39.03    37.14    36.12 
21. Jack Wood 13 Grimsby AST   5:01.46  + 0.55   
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:28.09 250m  3:07.41 300m  3:46.65 350m  4:25.47 400m  5:01.46 
    31.88    36.74    39.93    39.54    39.32    39.24    38.82    35.99 
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22. Jacob Openshaw 13 Chester Le S   5:01.64  + 0.89   
 50m    33.50 100m  1:10.69 150m  1:48.92 200m  2:28.42 250m  3:08.09 300m  3:47.95 350m  4:24.43 400m  5:01.64 
    33.50    37.19    38.23    39.50    39.67    39.86    36.48    37.21 
23. Toby Mayfield 13 York City   5:01.66  + 0.71   
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.47 150m  1:50.20 200m  2:29.74 250m  3:08.97 300m  3:47.85 350m  4:26.19 400m  5:01.66 
    33.85    37.62    38.73    39.54    39.23    38.88    38.34    35.47 
24. Samuel Tate 13 Morpeth   5:02.05  + 0.81   
 50m    33.13 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:51.07 200m  2:29.97 250m  3:08.03 300m  3:47.22 350m  4:24.65 400m  5:02.05 
    33.13    38.94    39.00    38.90    38.06    39.19    37.43    37.40 
25. Joseph Fairbairn 13 Chester Le S   5:03.58  + 0.70   
 50m    32.27 100m  1:09.80 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:27.20 250m  3:06.28 300m  3:46.22 350m  4:25.47 400m  5:03.58 
    32.27    37.53    38.41    38.99    39.08    39.94    39.25    38.11 
26. Fraser Buxton 13 Co Bradford   5:03.59  + 0.60   
 50m    32.83 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:48.18 200m  2:27.30 250m  3:06.53 300m  3:46.15 350m  4:25.02 400m  5:03.59 
    32.83    37.12    38.23    39.12    39.23    39.62    38.87    38.57 
27. Harry Watts 13 Hartlepool   5:04.14  + 0.66   
 50m    33.76 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:49.72 200m  2:28.11 250m  3:06.92 300m  3:46.32 350m  4:25.60 400m  5:04.14 
    33.76    37.60    38.36    38.39    38.81    39.40    39.28    38.54 
28. Oliver Carr 13 Darlington   5:04.17  + 0.74   
 50m    33.66 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:50.85 200m  2:30.74 250m  3:10.64 300m  3:50.22 350m  4:28.68 400m  5:04.17 
    33.66    38.15    39.04    39.89    39.90    39.58    38.46    35.49 
29. Daniel Cutter 13 RichmondDale   5:10.86  + 0.59   
 50m    33.42 100m  1:12.41 150m  1:52.34 200m  2:32.05 250m  3:12.67 300m  3:52.72 350m  4:33.69 400m  5:10.86 
    33.42    38.99    39.93    39.71    40.62    40.05    40.97    37.17 
  Adam Strickland 13 Gates &Whick  DNC     

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   
1. Kieran Summers 14 Scunthorpe A   4:27.77  + 0.82   
 50m    30.22 100m  1:02.90 150m  1:36.83 200m  2:10.82 250m  2:45.30 300m  3:19.78 350m  3:54.65 400m  4:27.77 
    30.22    32.68    33.93    33.99    34.48    34.48    34.87    33.12 
2. Ethan Sutcliffe 14 Co Leeds   4:30.40  + 0.69   
 50m    31.34 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:40.17 200m  2:14.71 250m  2:49.08 300m  3:23.46 350m  3:57.56 400m  4:30.40 
    31.34    33.98    34.85    34.54    34.37    34.38    34.10    32.84 
3. Dalton Clapham 14 Co Leeds   4:31.63  + 0.71   
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:39.76 200m  2:14.25 250m  2:49.34 300m  3:23.70 350m  3:58.73 400m  4:31.63 
    30.60    34.05    35.11    34.49    35.09    34.36    35.03    32.90 
4. Ned Sharp 14 Skipton   4:32.75  + 0.67   
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.19 150m  1:40.46 200m  2:15.37 250m  2:50.94 300m  3:25.42 350m  3:59.26 400m  4:32.75 
    31.10    34.09    35.27    34.91    35.57    34.48    33.84    33.49 
5. Joe Kelly 14 Scarborough   4:32.76  + 0.73   
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.26 150m  1:40.54 200m  2:15.21 250m  2:50.61 300m  3:25.21 350m  3:59.73 400m  4:32.76 
    31.13    34.13    35.28    34.67    35.40    34.60    34.52    33.03 
6. Harri Thorman 14 Rotherham Mo   4:33.92  + 0.52   
 50m    30.46 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.83 200m  2:12.39 250m  2:47.78 300m  3:23.72 350m  3:59.71 400m  4:33.92 
    30.46    33.17    34.20    34.56    35.39    35.94    35.99    34.21 
7. Alexander Woods 14 Grimsby AST   4:39.41  + 0.69   
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:19.23 250m  2:54.43 300m  3:29.79 350m  4:05.55 400m  4:39.41 
    32.02    35.09    36.31    35.81    35.20    35.36    35.76    33.86 
8. Finlay Gowan 14 KingstonHull   4:40.75  + 0.70   
 50m    31.31 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:41.10 200m  2:17.67 250m  2:53.69 300m  3:29.99 350m  4:05.92 400m  4:40.75 
    31.31    34.55    35.24    36.57    36.02    36.30    35.93    34.83 
9. Thomas Storer 14 Newcastle   4:44.46  + 0.80   
 50m    31.48 100m  1:06.55 150m  1:42.66 200m  2:18.81 250m  2:54.72 300m  3:31.28 350m  4:08.64 400m  4:44.46 
    31.48    35.07    36.11    36.15    35.91    36.56    37.36    35.82 
10. Ethan Butler 14 Newcastle   4:47.02  + 0.84   
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:43.49 200m  2:20.53 250m  2:57.32 300m  3:34.68 350m  4:11.27 400m  4:47.02 
    31.95    35.71    35.83    37.04    36.79    37.36    36.59    35.75 
 
 
11. William Ellis 14 Bo Stockton   4:47.54  + 0.71   
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.37 200m  2:21.04 250m  2:58.08 300m  3:35.12 350m  4:11.54 400m  4:47.54 
    32.34    35.62    36.41    36.67    37.04    37.04    36.42    36.00 
12. Alfie Scott 14 Newcastle   4:48.00  + 0.69   
 50m    31.50 100m  1:07.79 150m  1:44.07 200m  2:21.02 250m  2:58.20 300m  3:35.31 350m  4:11.90 400m  4:48.00 
    31.50    36.29    36.28    36.95    37.18    37.11    36.59    36.10 
 
 
13. Sam Elliott 14 Tynemouth   4:50.49  + 0.80   
 50m    31.79 100m  1:07.07 150m  1:43.03 200m  2:20.39 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:35.48 350m  4:12.40 400m  4:50.49 
    31.79    35.28    35.96    37.36    37.53    37.56    36.92    38.09 
14. Owen Andre 14 South Tyne   4:50.92  + 0.80   
 50m    31.78 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:46.42 200m  2:24.03 250m  3:01.48 300m  3:39.25 350m  4:15.90 400m  4:50.92 
    31.78    37.39    37.25    37.61    37.45    37.77    36.65    35.02 
15. Harris Lister 14 Harrogate   4:51.88  + 0.72   
 50m    32.21 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:45.88 200m  2:23.69 250m  3:01.70 300m  3:39.62 350m  4:16.87 400m  4:51.88 
    32.21    36.08    37.59    37.81    38.01    37.92    37.25    35.01 
16. Carter Lees 14 KingstonHull   4:51.95  + 0.69   
 50m    31.91 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:45.10 200m  2:22.76 250m  2:59.85 300m  3:37.00 350m  4:14.64 400m  4:51.95 
    31.91    36.00    37.19    37.66    37.09    37.15    37.64    37.31 
17. Daniel Bailey 14 Donc Dartes   5:08.17  + 0.76   
 50m    32.91 100m  1:10.26 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:29.94 250m  3:09.51 300m  3:49.52 350m  4:29.42 400m  5:08.17 
    32.91    37.35    39.97    39.71    39.57    40.01    39.90    38.75 
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EVENT 702 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle      
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   50 
1. Hermione Roe 12 Co Bradford   1:02.30  + 0.62      30.14 
2. Isobel Hextall 12 KingstonHull   1:02.57  + 0.75      30.24 
3. Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield   1:03.39  + 0.74      30.73 
4. Daisy Kriel Parr 12 Co Sheffield   1:04.39  + 0.59      30.63 
5. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Bo Kirklees   1:04.69  + 0.75      31.65 
6. Millie Fenton 12 Tynemouth   1:05.29  + 0.76      30.99 
